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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

H H N
52 Etapa 3% Prova 03/12/2022 14:28
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:39:25 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 14:41:23.609 1:51.891 42.731 46.157 23.003 184,0
2 14:43:12.801 1:49.192 40.580 45.849 22.763 198,2
3 14:44:59.893 1:47.092 39.619 44.703 22.770 193,9
4 14:46:47.687 1:47.794 39.985 45.068 22.741 197,8
5 14:48:35.229 1:47.542 40.069 44.644 22.829 194,2
6 14:50:23.366 1:48.137 40.457 44.894 22.786 189,1
7 14:52:10.829 1:47.463 40.035 44.614 22.814 192,5
8 14:53:58.705 1:47.876 40.225 44.815 22.836 190,5
9 14:55:46.449 1:47.744 40.226 44.603 22.915 188,8
10 14:57:34.677 1:48.228 40.323 44,737 23.168 188,8
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 14:41:23.026 1:51.836 42.122 46.799 22.915 183,7
2 14:43:13.041 1:50.015 41.902 45.556 22,557 190,8
3 14:45:00.066 1:47.025 39.999 44.349 22.677 196,7
4 14:46:48.652 1:48.586 40.132 45.361 23.093 192,5
5 14:48:35.457 1:46.805 39.687 44.515 22.603 196,0
6 14:50:22.755 1:47.298 39.970 44.606 22.722 194,6
7 14:52:10.068 1:47.313 40.002 44.572 22.739 191,2
8 14:53:57.455 1:47.387 40.140 44.429 22.818 189,1
9 14:55:45.175 1:47.720 40.366 44.548 22.806 188,5
10 14:57:35.294 1:50.119 40.326 44.826 24.967 188,8
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 14:41:23.890 1:52.317 43.434 45.982 22.901 178,8
2 14:43:13.752 1:49.862 40.755 46.329 22.778 198,5
3 14:45:02.071 1:48.319 40.118 45.395 22.806 194,6
4 14:46:50.006 1:47.935 40.165 45.061 22.709 195,7
5 14:48:38.342 1:48.336 40.074 45.413 22.849 195,3
6 14:50:26.874 1:48.532 40.489 45.183 22.860 194,9
7 14:52:15.920 1:49.046 40.846 45.218 22.982 190,1
8 14:54:05.660 1:49.740 40.596 45.748 23.396 190,5
9 14:55:54.784 1:49.124 41.035 44.833 23.256 181,5
10 14:57:43.273 1:48.489 40.576 44.805 23.108 186,2
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 14:41:22.194 1:50.958 42.315 45.434 23.209 178,8
2 14:43:10.563 1:48.369 40.124 45.181 23.064 191,8
3 14:44:59.290 1:48.727 40.176 45.283 23.268 192,9
4 14:46:48.784 1:49.494 40.401 45.727 23.366 189,1
5 14:48:37.713 1:48.929 40.438 45.455 23.036 190,1
6 14:50:26.769 1:49.056 40.781 45.247 23.028 187,5
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52 Etapa 3% Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:39:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 14:52:15.967 1:49.198 40.497 45.451 23.250 186,5
8 14:54:06.062 1:50.095 40.869 45.846 23.380 186,5
9 14:55:56.607 1:50.545 40.903 46.339 23.303 183,4
10 14:57:47.031 1:50.424 41.003 46.078 23.343 184,3
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 14:41:23.229 1:51.642 42.088 46.712 22.842 182,1
2 14:43:12.681 1:49.452 40.724 45.873 22.855 194,9
3 14:45:01.345 1:48.664 40.724 44,943 22.997 191,2
4 14:46:49.329 1:47.984 40.043 45.061 22.880 193,2
5 14:48:37.896 1:48.567 40.097 45.462 23.008 193,5
6 14:50:26.289 1:48.393 40.314 45.173 22.906 192,2
7 14:52:15.363 1:49.074 40.676 45.398 23.000 191,2
8 14:54:14.002 1:58.639 40.860 52.783 24.996 187,8
9 14:56:03.220 1:49.218 41.261 44.839 23.118 174,8
10 14:57:52.616 1:49.396 40.599 45.561 23.236 184,9
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 14:41:23.032 1:52.374 43.112 45.788 23.474 182,1
2 14:43:12.774 1:49.742 40.941 45.641 23.160 191,2
3 14:45:01.882 1:49.108 40.776 45.454 22.878 190,5
4 14:46:50.984 1:49.102 40.542 45.659 22.901 195,3
5 14:48:39.701 1:48.717 40.148 45.568 23.001 190,8
6 14:50:28.819 1:49.118 40.315 45.471 23.332 191,2
7 14:52:17.794 1:48.975 40.556 45.334 23.085 188,2
8 14:54:07.821 1:50.027 40.694 45.596 23.737 187,8
9 14:55:56.879 1:49.058 40.634 45.401 23.023 187,5
10 14:57:47.681 1:50.802 41.010 46.671 23.121 189,8
(111) Leo Rufino
1 14:41:21.815 1:51.059 42.423 45.523 23.113 183,7
2 14:43:10.065 1:48.250 40.155 45.149 22,946 192,2
3 14:44:58.722 1:48.657 40.279 45.345 23.033 192,5
4 14:46:47.521 1:48.799 40.425 45.318 23.056 188,5
5 14:48:37.208 1:49.687 41.088 45.577 23.022 186,9
6 14:50:26.123 1:48.915 40.618 45.313 22.984 189,5
7 14:52:15.142 1:49.019 40.693 45.203 23.123 188,2
8 14:54:05.665 1:50.523 40.900 46.072 23.551 185,9
9 14:56:14.126 2:08.461 41.386 1:03.678 23.397 181,8
10 14:58:04.388 1:50.262 40.939 45.989 23.334 184,3
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 14:41:20.816 1:49.829 41.520 45.101 23.208 181,8
2 14:43:09.117 1:48.301 40.187 44.979 23.135 189,1
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52 Etapa 3% Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:39:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
p3 14:45:20.702 2:11.585 40.563 45.161 189,5
4 14:47:14.603 1:53.901 44,987 22.961 152,1
5 14:49:02.942 1:48.339 45.156 22.874 190,5
6 14:50:51.147 1:48.205 40.264 44.925 23.016 189,1
7 14:52:39.636 1:48.489 40.241 45.025 23.223 188,2
8 14:54:28.368 1:48.732 40.444 44.922 23.366 189,8
9 14:56:17.475 1:49.107 40.966 45.038 23.103 184,6
10 14:58:05.630 1:48.155 40.335 44.734 23.086 184,9
(1) R. Santos
1 14:41:25.859 1:55.060 43.975 47.492 23.593 172,0
2 14:43:17.684 1:51.825 41.269 46.075 24.481 191,5
3 14:45:09.849 1:52.165 41.353 46.775 24.037 187,5
4 14:47:01.610 1:51.761 41.812 46.052 23.897 185,9
5 14:48:53.352 1:51.742 41.845 46.225 23.672 184,3
6 14:50:45.178 1:51.826 41.784 46.048 23.994 184,9
7 14:52:36.606 1:51.428 41.368 46.177 23.883 184,3
8 14:54:28.331 1:51.725 41.694 46.191 23.840 181,5
9 14:56:20.384 1:52.053 42.116 46.086 23.851 181,5
10 14:58:11.778 1:51.394 41.574 46.136 23.684 182,4
(36) Igor Taques
1 14:41:26.367 1:55.817 45.693 46.640 23.484 175,0
2 14:43:18.195 1:51.828 41.298 46.127 24.403 193,2
3 14:45:10.372 1:52.177 41.666 47.047 23.464 191,8
4 14:47:01.730 1:51.358 41.829 45.864 23.665 185,6
5 14:48:53.616 1:51.886 42.218 46.422 23.246 188,2
6 14:50:45.406 1:51.790 42.248 45.870 23.672 182,7
7 14:52:38.782 1:53.376 41.855 46.757 24.764 186,5
8 14:54:34.167 1:55.385 45.070 46.679 23.636 184,6
9 14:56:26.302 1:52.135 41.944 46.243 23.948 183,7
10 14:58:17.262 1:50.960 41.841 45.412 23.707 182,4
(45) Jr. Helte
1 14:41:25.602 1:54.689 43.292 47.583 23.814 177,0
2 14:43:15.645 1:50.043 41.016 45.721 23.306 192,2
p3 14:46:24.156 3:08.511 41.761 1:37.168 191,2
4 14:49:22.094 2:57.938 1:46.374 23.858 149,2
5 14:51:13.095 1:51.001 45.661 23.534 186,2
6 14:53:04.099 1:51.004 41.908 45.565 23.531 185,2
7 14:54:56.566 1:52.467 41.890 46.860 23.717 183,1
8 14:56:47.415 1:50.849 41.668 45.613 23.568 182,4
9 14:58:39.786 1:52.371 42.056 45.886 24.429 176,5
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final Lapchart

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro
52 Etapa 3% Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:39:25

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
03/12/2022 14:28 .
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Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Igor Taques (36) 1 36 199 199 111 111 17 65 65 65 65 17
Francisco Meirelles (299) 2 299 111 111 37 17 65 17 17 17 17 65
Leo Rufino (111) 3 111 37 37 17 65 111 111 111 16 16 16
R. Santos (1) 4 1 65 2 65 37 37 2 2 111 37 37
Jr. Helte (45) 5 45 299 299 2 2 2 37 16 37 299 299
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 6 199 2 17 299 16 16 16 37 299 2 2
Guilherme Sirtoli (65) 7 65 17 65 16 299 299 299 299 2 111 111
Raphael Teixeira (37) 8 37 16 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 199 199
Mathias de Valle (16) 9 16 45 45 36 36 36 36 36 199 1 1
Higor Hoffmann (2) 10 2 1 1 199 199 199 199 199 36 36 36
Juninho Berlanda (17) 11 17 36 36 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
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